
Orange Beach Middle School Basketball
2021-2022 Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time Order
Nov. 1 Mon. Summerdale Home 5:30, 6:30 B, G

Nov. 4 Thurs. St. Michaels Away 6:00, 7:00 G, B

Nov. 8 Mon. Elberta Home 5:30, 6:30 B, G

Nov. 9 Tues. Bay Minette Home 5:30, 6:30 B, G

Nov. 13 Sat. Fairhope Tournament Away TBA G 

Nov. 15 Mon. Foley Home 5:30, 6:30 B, G

Nov. 17 Wed. Fairhope Away 4:30, 5:30 G, B

Nov. 20 Sat. Fairhope Tournament Away TBA B

Nov. 30 Tues. Spanish Fort Away 4:30, 5:30 B, G

Dec. 2 Thurs. Gulf Shores Home 5:30, 6:30 G, B

Dec. 6 Mon. Daphne Away 4:30, 5:30 B, G

Dec. 9 Thurs. Bay Minette Away 4:30, 5:30 G, B

Dec. 13 Mon. Spanish Fort Home 5:30, 6:30 B, G

Dec. 15 Wed. Elberta Away 5:00, 6:00 G, B

Jan. 6 Thurs. Summerdale Away 4:30, 5:30 G, B

Jan. 11 Tues. St. Michaels Home 5:30, 6:30 B, G

Jan. 13 Thurs. Gulf Shores Away 5:30, 6:30 G, B

Jan. 20 Thurs. Fairhope Home 5:30, 6:30 G, B

Jan. 25 Tues. Baldwin Co. Tournament Elberta TBA

Jan. 27 Thurs. Baldwin Co. Tournament Elberta TBA

Principal: Dr. Robbie Smith

Athletic Director: Chase Smith

Boys Head Coach: Shane Alexander

Girls Head Coach: David McLain


